O0IDM 2023 TULOKSET 4.2.2023
IF Brahe emmmmememmo oo oo 17:03
Sija Nimi Seura Loppuaika Ero
Flickor 8 ar 1.5 km V
1. Lova Ekholm IF Minken 5.57,7
2. Camilla Brannstrom IF Asarna 6.20,5 22,8
3. Sarah Jafs Oravais IF 6.25,2 27,5
4. Isabel Anderssén IK Falken 6.39,6 41,9
5. Meliina Hermans Oravais IF 6.42,1 44,4
6. Iris Sofia Caldén IF Minken 6.49,1 51,4
7. Lea Maenpaa IF Brahe 6.53,0 55,3
8. Alva Osterberg Oravais IF 7.16,2 1.18,5
9. Cecilia Ek IK Falken 7.47,5 1.49,8
10. Maja Grannas IF Brahe 9.29,8 3.32,1
-- Molly Ahlfors IF Minken DNS --
Pojkar 8 ar 1.5 km V
1. Melwin Pihlajamaki IF Brahe 6.07,3
2. Vincent Gulin Narpes Kraft Skidforening 6.21,4 14,1
3. Niklas Brannstrom IF Asarna 7.06,9 59,6
4. Edwin Forsman IF Minken 7.14,5 1.07,2
5. Noah Ollikainen Malax IF 7.52,6 1.45,3
6. Milton Hjulfors IK Falken 8.12,6 2.05,3
7. Anton Storbjork IK Falken 8.15,6 2.08,3
8. Alvin Morgenstern IF Brahe 15.06,9 8.59,6
Kilpailun ulkopuolella 1
-- Aarne Ruusunen Himangan Urheilijat 8.57,9 2.50,6
Flickor 10 ar 2 km V
1. Emma Mitts Malax IF 7.31,4
2. Freja Liljekvist IF Brahe 7.32,5 1,1
3. Signe Froding IF Fyren 7.45,1 13,7
4. Saga Nordkvist Sundom IF 7.53,9 22,5
5. Signe Traskelin Solf IK 8.13,0 41,6
6. Ylva Wikblom IF Minken 8.28,9 57,5
7. Leya Fagerholm IF Brahe 8.31,3 59,9
8. Siri Biskop IF Asarna 8.35,0 1.03,6
9. Emma Haldin Vora IF 8.49,9 1.18,5
10. Bianca Strom IF Femman 9.02,4 1.31,0
11. Agnes Finell IK Falken 9.47,8 2.16,4
12. Matilda Klemets IK Falken 11.29,9 3.58,5
13. Linnea Ek IK Falken 15.14,7 7.43,3
Kilpailun ulkopuolella 2
-- Sonja Witick Kokkolan Veikot 7.29,6 1,8
-- Anniina Keltamaki Kokkolan Veikot .13,3 .41,9
Elin Eriksson IF Femman DNS --
Isa Ingberg Narpes Kraft Skidforening DNS --
Moa Riska IF Brahe DNS --
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Pojkar 10 ar 2 km V

. Noa Thylin IF Brahe 6.51,0
Leon Fagerholm IF Brahe 7.13,6 22,6
. Theo Kung IF Brahe 7.22,6 31,6
. Alvin Halmesmaki IF Brahe 7.24,8 33,8
Elis Wik Vora IF 7.30,5 39,5
Elliot Julin IF Minken 7.36,6 45,6
. Milton Pihlajamaki IF Brahe 7.41,0 50,0
. Melvin Hjulfors IK Falken 7.47,2 56,2
. Adrian Eklund Vora IF 7.57,8 1.06,8
. Lukas Storbjork IK Falken 8.11,9 1.20,9
. Noel Asp Malax IF 8.14,0 1.23,0
. Marius Sjoblom IK Falken 8.18,4 1.27,4
. William Finskas IF Femman 8.57,7 2.06,7
. Robin Hartull IF Femman 9.00,6 2.09,6
. Albin 3Julin Vora IF 10.45,8 3.54,8
Leo Sebastian Smeds Narpes Kraft Skidforening DNS --
Ivar Nyfors IF Brahe DNS --
Noah Sved Narpes Kraft Skidforening DNS --
Flickor 11 ar 2 km V
Amanda Grannas IF Brahe 6.39,5
Ines Anderssén IK Falken 7.05,3 25,8
. Maja Snickars Narpes Kraft Skidforening 7.18,8 39,3
Ella Nilsson IF Minken 7.19,3 39,8
. Clara Soderlund IF Brahe 7.27,7 48,2
Frida Nyberg IF Asarna 7.43,4 1.03,9
. Melinda Snickars Narpes Kraft Skidforening 8.09,7 1.30,2
Linnea Hertsbacka Narpes Kraft Skidforening 8.46,6 2.07,1
Jenny Ek IK Falken 9.10,9 2.31,4
Felicia Sandvik IK Falken 9.30,3 2.50,8
Elvira Nordmyr Voéra IF DNS --
Maya Iris Smeds Narpes Kraft Skidforening DNS --
Pojkar 11 ar 2 km V
Noel Holm IF Brahe 6.44,7
Erik Svenlin IF Brahe 7.21,9 37,2
Liam Gulin Narpes Kraft Skidforening 7.23,1 38,4
. Amos Fagerholm IF Brahe 7.40,5 55,8
Emil Haldin Vora IF 7.47,7 1.03,0
Melwin Kock IK Falken 8.13,9 1.29,2
Josef Sandstrom IF Minken 8.32,4 1.47,7
Evert Fred Vora IF 8.39,1 1.54,4
Leander Jokisuu IK Falken 9.25,5 2.40,8
. Alfred Sandbacka IK Falken 10.14,1 3.29,4
Edvin Finell IK Falken 11.11,8 4.27,1

Flickor 12 ar 3 km V



. Veera Salokangas
Benedikta Wikstrom
Emilia Mitts
Lovisa Myrskog
Nova Enlund

Leah Ingberg

-- Ines Sved

AUV h WNPR

Pojkar 12 ar 3 km V

. Alex Lundfors

. Alex Hermans
Sindre Ramstedt
Nico Ekholm
Jonatan Hautala
. Adam Knip

Robin Klemets
Roni Sjolund

9. Alex Liljekvist
10. Isak Norrgard
11. Theo Riska

-- Elis Traskelin
-- Sigge Ahlfors

oNOOTUVThAWNER

Flickor 13 ar 3 km V

. Saga Markén
Ellinor Forsman
Filippa Strom

. Venla Backlund
. Natalie Eklund
. Agnes Sundvik

. Minea Hjulfors
Julia Nordman
Hilda Jokisuu

LCOoONOOUVID WNBR

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 1
-- Ella Pesola

-- Iina Haggman

-- Agnes Thylin

-- Adela Brannbacka

-- Amanda Sandnas

Pojkar 13 ar 3 km V

Elias Sundberg
Elwin Froding

. Theo Osterberg
Wiliam Kronholm

. Alexander Osterberg
. Tobias Cederholm

. Wilhelm Akerman

. Walter Lindholm

oOoNOUVTh WNER

Vora IF

Vora IF

Malax IF

IF Asarna

Narpes Kraft Skidforening
Narpes Kraft Skidforening
Narpes Kraft Skidforening

Malax IF
Oravais IF
IF Fyren
IF Minken
Sundom IF
IF Femman
IK Falken
IF Brahe
IF Brahe
IF Femman
IF Brahe
Solf IK
IF Minken

Oravais IF
IF Minken
IF Femman
IF Minken
Vora IF

IF Minken
IK Falken
Voéra IF

IK Falken

Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot
Vora IF

IF Brahe

IF Brahe

IF Brahe

IF Minken
IF Fyren

Oravais IF
IF Brahe

Oravais IF
IF Minken
IF Minken
Oravais IF
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Vidar Halmesmaki
Matheo Holm
Jakob Klemets

Flickor 14 ar 3 km V

Matilda Hermans
Lea Snickars

. Tilde Finskas

Jessica Westerlund
Celina Nordkvist

Lovisa Anna Irene Oling
Lina Myrskog

Alina Grannas

Erika Renvall

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 2
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Isabelle Malmberg
Susanna Ruusunen

Pojkar 14 ar 5 km V

. Hannes Wagar

Emil Anderssén

Erik Gaddnas

Isak Hertsbacka

Jakob Karl Emil Jungell

Flickor 15 ar 5 km V

. Winnie Markén
. Wilma Grannas

Sara Cederholm
Matilda Snickars
Ellen Nyberg
Ellen Biskop

. Stella Norrlin

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 1

AUV h WNPR

Laura Aho

Pojkar 15 ar 5 km V

Sander Wikblom
Elias Eriksson

. Tony Ahlvik

. Marius Ramstedt
. Arvid Kock

. Hannes Sundberg

Elias Hakans
Alvar Asplund

IF Brahe
IF Brahe
IK Falken

Oravais IF

Narpes Kraft Skidforening
IF Femman

IK Falken

IF Femman

Oravais IF

IF Asarna

Vora IF

Oravais IF

Osterby Sportklubb
Himangan Urheilijat

IF Minken
IK Falken
IF Brahe
Narpes Kraft Skidforening
IF Brahe

Oravais IF

IF Brahe

IF Minken

Narpes Kraft Skidforening
IF Asarna

IF Asarna

Oravais IF

Reisjarven Pilke

IF Minken
IF Minken
IK Falken
IF Fyren
IK Falken
IF Minken
Vora IF

IK Falken
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Flickor 16 ar 5 km V

Ida Nordkvist

Linn Osterberg

Fanny Lindqgvist

Isabella Enlund

Felicia Eriksson

Vilma Hahtokari

Agnes Liljeqvist

Stella Patricia Ehnstrom

Flickor 18 ar 5 km V

Ellinor Halonen

. Wilma Hjerpe

Linda Hyoty
Emma Korhonen
Felicia Granholm

. Sirja Tyystjarvi

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 6

=
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Aida Koivisto
Emelie Hagglund
Rebecca Malmberg
Jill Friberg
Therese Abb

Ellen Jordas
Johanna Haggkvist
Signe Jakobsson

Damer 35 ar 5 km V

Johanna Skog

Damer 45 ar 5 km V

. Ulrika Myrevik-Svenlin
. Camilla Jakobsson

Herrar 55 ar 5 km V

Tage Ray

Stefan Storvall
Juha Harju
Tommy Haglund

Herrar 65 ar 5 km V

IF Femman

Oravais IF

Narpes Kraft Skidforening
Narpes Kraft Skidforening
IK Falken

IF Asarna

IF Minken

Vora IF

Narpes Kraft Skidforening
IF Minken

IF Femman

IF Femman

Vora IF

IF Femman

Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

Osterby Sportklubb
Osterby Sportklubb
Osterby Sportklubb

Borga Akilles

Narpes Kraft Skidforening
IF Minken

IF Minken

IF Asarna
IF Minken

IK Falken
IF Asarna
IK Falken
IF Asarna
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Kent-Johan Nykamb

. Thommy Klemets

Per-0le Sund

Pojkar 16 ar 7 km V

Iivar Haggman
Adam Holm

. Casper Holm

Eeli Gaddnas

. Miro Auvinen

Filip Froding
Elmer Halmesmaki
William Holmfors
Emil Klemets

Herrar 45 ar 7 km V

. Niklas Dahllund

Johan Ehrs

. Dan Liljeqvist
. Soren Svenlin
. Tommy From

Mats Nordin
Per-Anders Forsman
Kim Nordkvist

Damer 10 km V

. Sandra Jordman

Felicia Krook

. Amanda Nyfors

Linnea Kallbacka
Evelina Osterberg

. Matilda Punsar

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 1

AWN PR

Eerika Konu
Frida Haggkvist

Pojkar 18 ar 10 km V

Melker Wikblom
Isak Finskas
Noah Sjoblom
Filip Stark
Mika Karkkainen
Mico Sjolund

Herrar 35 ar 10 km V

IF Fyren
Vora IF

Vora IF

IF Minken
IF Fyren
IF Brahe
IF Brahe
IF Fyren
IF Brahe
IF Femman
IK Falken

IF Brahe

Vora IF

IK Falken

IF Asarna

IF Asarna

Narpes Kraft Skidforening
Voéra IF

IF Femman

IF Minken
Voéra IF

IF Brahe
Voéra IF
Oravais IF
IK Falken

Kokkolan Veikot
Narpes Kraft Skidforening

IF Minken
IF Femman
IF Femman
IF Femman
IF Minken
IF Brahe

15.
15.
Vasa Skidklubb-Vaasan Hiihtok17.

17.

18
18

18.
18.
18.
18.

19
19

24.
25.
25.

26
27

25.

23

00,5
19,6
04,3

51,1

.07,0
.11,0
18.
18.
18.
19.

17,6
38,3
44,6
03,0
DNS
DNS

07,2
25,4
37,3
42,4

.35,4
.43,9
20.
20.

29,9
50,9

53,6
50,0
51,4

.43,5
.33,7
36.

53,9

40,9
DNS

42,7
24.
25.
25.

41,9
05,7
16,6
DNS
DNS

15,9
19,9
26,5
47,2
53,5

1.11,9

18,2
30,1
35,2

.28,2

.36,7

.22,7

.43,7

NN PR PR

56,4
57,8
.49,9
2.40,1
12.00,3

[

47,3

59,2
1.23,0
1.33,9



Leif Ena

Thomas Ramstedt
Joakim Traskelin
. Mats Jakobsson

. Antti Hahtokari
Jonas Hartull
Jens Wik

-- Jan Grankull

Nouih wNeR

Herrar 15 km V

. August Hognabba
Benjamin Sundqvist
. Alex Svartsjo

. Christian Kronberg
. Casper Hjerpe
Jakob Ehrs

Robin Oliver Still
Emil Sundell

Lucas Finskas
Jacob Smeds
Christoffer Ingman
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Kilpailun ulkopuolella 2
-- Viljam Knif

-- Viktor Westerholm

-- Ivar Thors

-- Aaron Haggman

-- Christian Hilden

Keskeyttaneita 1

IK Falken
IF Fyren
Solf IK

IF Minken
IF Asarna
IF Femman
Vora IF

IK Falken

IF Minken
IF Minken
IF Minken
IF Minken
IF Minken
Voéra IF

IF Asarna
IF Femman
IF Femman
Voéra IF

Vora IF

Saarijarven Pullistus

Pargas IF
Vora IF
Voéra IF
IF Femman

- 287. 33086486 Christian Hilden

IF Femman

24.
24.

25

32

37
37

35.
38.

58,5
59,3

.19,9
25.
26.
27.
29.

38,3
45,2
42,8
04,1

DNS

.35,1
33,
34,
35,
36.

58,7
40,6
04,7
59,0

.29,6
.47,5
37.
37.
38.
41.

53,9
56,6
04,1
26,5

56,6
29,1
DNS
DNS
DNF

N
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.23,6
.05,5
.29,6
.23,9
.54,5
12,4
.18,8
.21,5
.29,0
.51,4

.21,5
.54,0



